Plain, Sesame, Pumpernickel, Egg, Garlic, Everything, Poppy,
Onion, French Toast, Rainbow, Whole Wheat, Blueberry, Asiago
Cheese, Cinnamon Raisin, Sundried Tomato, Whole Wheat

Everything, Egg Everything

Butter

Peanut Butter & Jelly
Jelly

Cream Cheese

Flavored Cream Cheese

Veggie, Scallion, Walnut Raisin, Jalapefio, Honey
Almond, Strawberry, Blueberry Lemon, Mixed Berry,
Brown Sugar Cinnamon, Cheese Cake

Lox Spread
White Fish Cream Cheese

Lox, Cream Ch., Tomato, Onion

Available on a bagel, bread, wrap or croissant

2 Eggs
2 Eggs w/cheese
2 Eggs w/meat
2 Eggs w/1 meat/1 cheese

Extra egg

Extra Cheese

Extra Meat

Substitute Egg Whites

Croissant

Meat & Cheese
Meat Sandwich

Single Bagel
%2 Dozen

Baker's Dozen

$2.22
$3.18
$2.22
$3.78
$4.02

$9.18
$9.18
$11.70

$3.30
$3.90
$5.70
$6.30
$0.60
$0.60
$1.60
$1.00
$0.60

$4.50
$4.08

$1.50
$8.10

SANDWICHES

All sandwiches are served with your choice of bread:

White, Rye, Wheat, Bagel, Round Roll or Hero.

Any sandwich can be made on a wrap add $1.50

Bread or Kaiser
Tuna, Chicken or Egg Salad $10.20
Homemade with Lettuce & Tomato
Turkey & Cheese $10.20
Turkey, American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo
Turkey Club $10.20
Turkey, American Cheese, Bacon, Lettuce,
Tomato & Mayo
Roast Beef & Cheese $10.80

Roast Beef, American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo

BLT
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo

Turkey Ranch
Turkey, Swiss, Lettuce, Tomato & Ranch Dressing

Turkey Melt
Grilled Turkey, Melted American, Lettuce, Tomato &
Mayo

Cordon Blue
Grilled Chicken, Ham, Swiss & Blue Cheese Dressing

Reuben on Rye o

Hot Pastrami, Swiss, Sauer Kraut & Russian Dressing

Grilled Chicken
Grilled Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo

Grilled Chicken Pesto
Grilled Chicken, Mozzarella, Roasted Red Peppers &
Pesto

Mombo Italiano
Ham, Prosciutto, Provolone, Lettuce, Tomato &
Balsamic

Chicken Mozzarella
Grilled Chicken, Melted Mozzarella
Roasted Red Peppers & Balsamic

$9.00

$10.50

$10.50

$11.70

$11.70

$11.70

$11.70

$10.50

$11.70

Hero

$11.10

$11.10

$11.94

$12.90

$10.74

$11.94

$11.94

$14.10

$14.10

$14.10

$14.10

$12.90

$14.10

Bread or Kaiser

Roast Beef Supreme
Roast Beef, Turkey, Cheddar Cheese, Bacon, Lettuce,
Tomato & Horseradish Sauce

Philly Cheese Steak
Hot Roast Beef, American Cheese, Onions & Peppers

Chicken Cheese Steak
Grilled Chicken, American Cheese, Onions & Peppers

Walt’s Cuban
Turkey & Ham, Provolone, Pickles & Mustard

Buffalo Chicken
Grilled Chicken, Hot Sauce, Provolone, Romaine &
Blue Cheese Dressing

;"Ham & Swiss

- Ham, Swiss, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo

Create Your Own
1 Meat, 1 Cheese, Lettuce & Tomato

Two Meat Option
2 Meat, Cheese, Lettuce & Tomato

Roast Beef BBQ
Grilled Roast Beef, Provolone, Grilled Onions &
BBQ Sauce

Brooklyn Italiano
Salami, Capicola, Soppressata, Pepperoni, Provolone,
Lettuce, Tomato, Bell Peppers, Oil & Vinegar

$11.70

$10.74

$10.74

$9.90

$11.70

$10.50

$10.50

$11.40

$11.40

$11.70

$12.30

$12.30

$12.90

$14.10

$12.90

$12.90

$13.80

$14.10

$14.10




