

Plain, Sesame, Pumpernickel, Egg, Garlic, Everything, Poppy, Onion, French Toast, Rainbow, Whole Wheat, Blueberry, Asiago Cheese, Cinnamon Raisin, Sundried Tomato, Whole Wheat Everything, Egg Everything

A BAGEL WITH

\$2.22

Butter

Peanut Butter & Jelly	\$3.18
Jelly	\$2.22
Cream Cheese	\$3.78
Flavored Cream Cheese	\$4.02
Veggie, Scallion, Walnut Raisin, Jalapeño, Honey Almond, Strawberry, Blueberry Lemon, Mixed Berry, Brown Sugar Cinnamon, Cheese Cake	
Lox Spread	\$9.18
White Fish Cream Cheese	\$9.18
Lox, Cream Ch., Tomato, Onion	\$11.70

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

Available on a bagel, bread, wrap or croissant

2 Eggs	\$3.30
2 Eggs w/cheese	\$3.90
2 Eggs w/meat	\$5.70
2 Eggs w/1 meat/1 cheese	\$6.30
Extra egg	\$0.60
Extra Cheese	\$0.60
Extra Meat	\$1.60
Substitute Egg Whites	\$1.00
Croissant	\$0.60
Meat & Cheese	\$4.50
Meat Sandwich	\$4.08

JUST BAGELS

JUST BAU	IELS ME
Single Bagel	\$1.50
½ Dozen	\$8.10
	010.00

SANDWICHES

All sandwiches are served with your choice of bread: White, Rye, Wheat, Bagel, Round Roll or Hero. Any sandwich can be made on a wrap add \$1.50

	Bread or Kaiser	Hero
Tuna, Chicken or Egg Salad	\$10.20	\$11.10
Homemade with Lettuce & Tomato	Q10.20	VII.10
m 1 00	440.00	4
Turkey & Cheese	\$10.20	\$11.10
Turkey, American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo		
Turkey Club	\$10.20	\$11.94
Turkey, American Cheese, Bacon, Lettuce,	\$10.20	V-1.5 1
Tomato & Mayo		
Roast Beef & Cheese	\$10.80	\$12.90
Roast Beef, American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato & Ma	iyo	
BLT	\$9.00	\$10.74
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo	Q3.00	\$10.74
Turkey Ranch	\$10.50	\$11.94
Turkey, Swiss, Lettuce, Tomato & Ranch Dressing		
Turkey Melt	\$10.50	\$11.94
Grilled Turkey, Melted American, Lettuce, Tomato &		\$11.94
Mayo		
Cordon Blue	\$11.70	\$14.10
Grilled Chicken, Ham, Swiss & Blue Cheese Dressin	g	
Reuben on Rye	\$11.70	\$14.10
Hot Pastrami, Swiss, Sauer Kraut & Russian Dressin		\$14.10
Grilled Chicken	\$11.70	\$14.10
Grilled Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo		
Grilled Chicken Pesto	\$11.70	\$14.10
Grilled Chicken, Mozzarella, Roasted Red Peppers &		Q14.10
Pesto		
Mombo Italiano	\$10.50	\$12.90
Ham, Prosciutto, Provolone, Lettuce, Tomato &	\$10.50	\$12.90
Balsamic		
All the second s		
Chicken Mozzarella	\$11.70	\$14.10
Grilled Chicken, Melted Mozzarella		
Roasted Red Peppers & Balsamic		

	Bread or Kaiser	Hero
Roast Beef Supreme Roast Beef, Turkey, Cheddar Cheese, Bacon, Lettuce Tomato & Horseradish Sauce	\$11.70	\$14.10
Philly Cheese Steak Hot Roast Beef, American Cheese, Onions & Pepper	\$10.74 s	\$12.30
Chicken Cheese Steak Grilled Chicken, American Cheese, Onions & Peppe	\$10.74 rs	\$12.30
Walt's Cuban Turkey & Ham, Provolone, Pickles & Mustard	\$9.90	\$12.90
Buffalo Chicken Grilled Chicken, Hot Sauce, Provolone, Romaine & Blue Cheese Dressing	\$11.70	\$14.10
Ham & Swiss Ham, Swiss, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo	\$10.50	\$12.90
Create Your Own 1 Meat, 1 Cheese, Lettuce & Tomato	\$10.50	\$12.90
Two Meat Option 2 Meat, Cheese, Lettuce & Tomato	\$11.40	\$13.80
Roast Beef BBQ Grilled Roast Beef, Provolone, Grilled Onions & BBQ Sauce	\$11.40	\$14.10
Brooklyn Italiano Salami, Capicola, Soppressata, Pepperoni, Provolon Lettuce. Tomato. Bell Peppers. Oil & Vinegar	\$11.70 e,	\$14.10

